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Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 235 800m Freestyle 13 years and older
12/15/2024 - 10:39 Results
Record Compétition / Meet Record 15 + 8:11.12 MASSE-SAVARD, Nicolas CAN Gatineau 12/14/2014
Record Compétition / Meet Record 13 - 14 8:43.93 DESJARLAIS, Liam CAN Gatineau 12/17/2010
Record Compétition / Meet Record 15 + 8:42.31 JEWELL, Karyn CAN Gatineau 12/14/2012
Record Compétition / Meet Record 13 - 14 9:15.64 KING, Alexandra CAN Gatineau 12/16/2011
Record de piscine / Pool Record 8:00.11 KALP, Teddy CAN Gatineau 2/16/2012
Record de piscine / Pool Record 8:42.31 JEWELL, Karyn CAN Gatineau 12/14/2012

Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years, Girls

1. BROCHU, Aleni 13 NG 9:41.13 763
100m: 1:09.35 1:09.35 300m: 3:36.33 1:13.14 500m: 6:02.69 1:13.33 700m: 8:29.45 1:13.20
200m: 2:23.19 1:13.84 400m: 4:49.36 1:13.03 600m: 7:16.25 1:13.56 800m: 9:41.13 1:11.68

2. THORBURN ESCOBAR, Sienna M 13 NEKI 9:48.25 736
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 9:48.25

3. SULLIVAN, Katherine 14 NKB 9:51.01 726
100m: 1:09.16 1:09.16 300m: 3:39.97 1:15.35 500m: 6:09.52 1:14.72 700m: 8:39.23 1:14.65
200m: 2:24.62 1:15.46 400m: 4:54.80 1:14.83 600m: 7:24.58 1:15.06 800m: 9:51.01 1:11.78

4. KIM, Yunseo 13 NKB 10:08.48 665
100m: 1:11.67 1:11.67 300m: 500m: 6:19.92 1:17.07 700m: 8:54.87 1:17.59
200m: 2:28.59 1:16.92 400m: 5:02.85 600m: 7:37.28 1:17.36 800m: 10:08.48 1:13.61

5. MATTHEWS-DICKSON, Kaitlyn 14 SWOTT 10:12.17 653
100m: 1:11.90 1:11.90 300m: 3:46.03 1:17.15 500m: 6:21.31 1:17.78 700m: 8:56.63 1:17.43
200m: 2:28.88 1:16.98 400m: 5:03.53 1:17.50 600m: 7:39.20 1:17.89 800m: 10:12.17 1:15.54

6. LEBLANC, Rowyn 13 SWOTT 10:16.98 638
100m: 1:12.27 1:12.27 300m: 3:48.08 1:18.24 500m: 6:24.69 1:18.41 700m: 9:00.86 1:18.25
200m: 2:29.84 1:17.57 400m: 5:06.28 1:18.20 600m: 7:42.61 1:17.92 800m: 10:16.98 1:16.12

7. MILLER, Camryn 13 NKB 10:26.59 609
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:26.59

8. STRATTON, Sierra 13 NKB 10:29.80 599
100m: 1:15.69 1:15.69 300m: 3:56.14 1:20.18 500m: 6:35.88 1:19.57 700m: 9:15.15 1:19.25
200m: 2:35.96 1:20.27 400m: 5:16.31 1:20.17 600m: 7:55.90 1:20.02 800m: 10:29.80 1:14.65

9. POLISENA, Sophia 13 NKB 10:34.00 588
100m: 1:10.77 1:10.77 300m: 3:48.51 500m: 6:31.94 1:21.74 700m: 9:15.25 1:21.30
200m: 400m: 5:10.20 1:21.69 600m: 7:53.95 1:22.01 800m: 10:34.00 1:18.75

10. MCKENNA, Ainsley 13 SWOTT 10:35.62 583
100m: 1:14.93 1:14.93 300m: 3:56.96 1:21.04 500m: 6:39.05 1:20.43 700m: 9:18.93 1:19.83
200m: 2:35.92 1:20.99 400m: 5:18.62 1:21.66 600m: 7:59.10 1:20.05 800m: 10:35.62 1:16.69

11. ZHANG, Kyna 13 NKB 10:47.70 551
100m: 1:13.77 1:13.77 300m: 3:57.82 1:22.27 500m: 6:44.27 1:22.70 700m: 9:29.90 1:22.98
200m: 2:35.55 1:21.78 400m: 5:21.57 1:23.75 600m: 8:06.92 1:22.65 800m: 10:47.70 1:17.80

12. KEITH, Surina 14 GO 10:51.64 541
100m: 1:12.01 1:12.01 300m: 3:54.23 1:22.58 500m: 6:42.06 1:24.35 700m: 9:30.51 1:24.23
200m: 2:31.65 1:19.64 400m: 5:17.71 1:23.48 600m: 8:06.28 1:24.22 800m: 10:51.64 1:21.13
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Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 235, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

13. GRENIER, Elodie 14 CARAT 11:05.52 508
100m: 1:16.46 1:16.46 300m: 4:05.29 1:24.30 500m: 6:55.12 1:25.01 700m: 9:44.39 1:24.39
200m: 2:40.99 1:24.53 400m: 5:30.11 1:24.82 600m: 8:20.00 1:24.88 800m: 11:05.52 1:21.13

14. LALONDE, Rosalie 14 CARAT 11:19.04 478
100m: 1:18.30 1:18.30 300m: 4:06.64 500m: 6:59.57 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:19.04

15. GEHRING, Claire 13 NKB 11:36.43 443
100m: 300m: 4:13.82 1:28.26 500m: 7:11.93 700m: 10:10.80 1:28.98
200m: 2:45.56 400m: 600m: 8:41.82 1:29.89 800m: 11:36.43 1:25.63

16. BAGHDADI, Yara 13 NKB 12:01.25 399
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 12:01.25

13 - 14 years, Boys

1. JASEM RADHE, Kinan 13 NG 8:55.92 754
100m: 1:03.59 1:03.59 300m: 3:18.22 1:07.44 500m: 5:33.72 1:07.33 700m: 7:49.39 1:07.45
200m: 2:10.78 1:07.19 400m: 4:26.39 1:08.17 600m: 6:41.94 1:08.22 800m: 8:55.92 1:06.53

2. WHEELER, Roch W 14 BAD 9:16.01 675
100m: 1:05.93 1:05.93 300m: 3:27.09 1:10.17 500m: 5:46.40 1:08.99 700m: 8:07.91 1:11.04
200m: 2:16.92 1:10.99 400m: 4:37.41 1:10.32 600m: 6:56.87 1:10.47 800m: 9:16.01 1:08.10

3. BULAT, Ante 13 SWOTT 9:42.83 586
100m: 1:09.02 1:09.02 300m: 3:37.75 1:14.70 500m: 6:05.22 1:13.99 700m: 8:33.77 1:13.51
200m: 2:23.05 1:14.03 400m: 4:51.23 1:13.48 600m: 7:20.26 1:15.04 800m: 9:42.83 1:09.06

4. ELLIOT, Liam 14 NKB 9:45.03 580
100m: 300m: 3:34.17 500m: 6:03.44 1:15.45 700m:
200m: 400m: 4:47.99 1:13.82 600m: 8:32.65 2:29.21 800m: 9:45.03

5. KO, Liam 14 NKB 9:45.27 579
100m: 1:07.61 1:07.61 300m: 3:36.30 1:13.87 500m: 6:04.20 1:13.88 700m: 8:33.45 1:14.40
200m: 2:22.43 1:14.82 400m: 4:50.32 1:14.02 600m: 7:19.05 1:14.85 800m: 9:45.27 1:11.82

6. ZEWDIE, Matteo 14 GO 9:47.62 572
100m: 1:10.21 1:10.21 300m: 3:40.88 1:15.05 500m: 6:09.87 1:13.56 700m: 8:37.82 1:13.68
200m: 2:25.83 1:15.62 400m: 4:56.31 1:15.43 600m: 7:24.14 1:14.27 800m: 9:47.62 1:09.80

7. PSHONKA, Steffan 13 NKB 9:48.86 568
100m: 1:08.81 1:08.81 300m: 3:40.40 1:15.59 500m: 6:10.85 1:15.03 700m: 8:38.84 1:13.80
200m: 2:24.81 1:16.00 400m: 4:55.82 1:15.42 600m: 7:25.04 1:14.19 800m: 9:48.86 1:10.02

8. SHELSWELL DE VLIEGER, Willem 13 SWOTT 9:53.33 556
100m: 1:08.61 1:08.61 300m: 3:37.05 1:14.07 500m: 6:06.75 1:15.45 700m: 8:39.16 1:15.91
200m: 2:22.98 1:14.37 400m: 4:51.30 1:14.25 600m: 7:23.25 1:16.50 800m: 9:53.33 1:14.17

9. MAKOWSKI, Jonah 14 GO 9:53.54 555
100m: 1:09.76 1:09.76 300m: 3:42.29 1:16.40 500m: 6:13.15 1:15.63 700m: 8:41.61 1:14.06
200m: 2:25.89 1:16.13 400m: 4:57.52 1:15.23 600m: 7:27.55 1:14.40 800m: 9:53.54 1:11.93

10. MAK, Chi Yau Alfred 14 MST 10:00.85 535
100m: 1:11.98 1:11.98 300m: 3:46.21 1:17.23 500m: 6:18.76 1:16.08 700m: 8:46.80 1:14.08
200m: 2:28.98 1:17.00 400m: 5:02.68 1:16.47 600m: 7:32.72 1:13.96 800m: 10:00.85 1:14.05
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Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 235, Boys, 800m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

11. HONG, Theodore 13 GO 10:12.28 506
100m: 1:13.85 1:13.85 300m: 3:48.47 1:17.09 500m: 6:22.70 1:16.74 700m: 8:57.81 1:17.32
200m: 2:31.38 1:17.53 400m: 5:05.96 1:17.49 600m: 7:40.49 1:17.79 800m: 10:12.28 1:14.47

12. REN, Lucas 13 NKB 10:15.10 499
100m: 1:12.40 1:12.40 300m: 3:49.44 1:19.24 500m: 6:24.11 1:17.24 700m: 9:00.30 1:18.37
200m: 2:30.20 1:17.80 400m: 5:06.87 1:17.43 600m: 7:41.93 1:17.82 800m: 10:15.10 1:14.80

13. YAN, Anton 13 NKB 10:22.39 481
100m: 1:09.21 1:09.21 300m: 3:47.85 1:19.96 500m: 6:28.20 1:20.47 700m: 9:06.98 1:19.91
200m: 2:27.89 1:18.68 400m: 5:07.73 1:19.88 600m: 7:47.07 1:18.87 800m: 10:22.39 1:15.41

14. DEAN, Thomas 14 EBSC 10:27.69 469
100m: 1:13.26 1:13.26 300m: 3:50.29 1:19.03 500m: 6:30.56 1:20.10 700m: 9:11.19 1:19.14
200m: 2:31.26 1:18.00 400m: 5:10.46 1:20.17 600m: 7:52.05 1:21.49 800m: 10:27.69 1:16.50

15. PAK, Xavier H 14 GO 11:01.37 401
100m: 1:17.67 1:17.67 300m: 500m: 700m: 9:42.52 1:23.29
200m: 2:41.11 1:23.44 400m: 5:29.67 600m: 8:19.23 800m: 11:01.37 1:18.85

DNS MACKENZIE, Hammond 13 SWOTT

15 years and older, Women

1. POULIOT, Florence 16 CARAT 9:33.59 794
100m: 1:06.35 1:06.35 300m: 3:32.25 1:13.03 500m: 5:57.77 1:13.20 700m: 8:23.10 1:12.74
200m: 2:19.22 1:12.87 400m: 4:44.57 1:12.32 600m: 7:10.36 1:12.59 800m: 9:33.59 1:10.49

2. PULSIFER, Isla 17 SWOTT 9:42.88 756
100m: 1:07.53 1:07.53 300m: 3:36.76 1:15.09 500m: 6:05.97 1:14.48 700m: 8:32.58 1:12.46
200m: 2:21.67 1:14.14 400m: 4:51.49 1:14.73 600m: 7:20.12 1:14.15 800m: 9:42.88 1:10.30

3. HASIUK, Julianna 16 MST 9:47.18 740
100m: 1:07.12 1:07.12 300m: 3:33.17 1:13.56 500m: 6:02.35 1:15.17 700m: 8:34.26 1:16.12
200m: 2:19.61 1:12.49 400m: 4:47.18 1:14.01 600m: 7:18.14 1:15.79 800m: 9:47.18 1:12.92

4. LIVINGSTON, Emmanuelle 16 GO 9:50.45 728
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69 300m: 3:36.90 1:15.27 500m: 6:08.20 1:15.60 700m: 8:39.18 1:15.01
200m: 2:21.63 1:13.94 400m: 4:52.60 1:15.70 600m: 7:24.17 1:15.97 800m: 9:50.45 1:11.27

5. LETT, Alexandra 16 GO 9:52.13 721
100m: 1:11.71 1:11.71 300m: 3:43.22 1:15.49 500m: 6:13.44 1:15.01 700m: 8:41.41 1:13.55
200m: 2:27.73 1:16.02 400m: 4:58.43 1:15.21 600m: 7:27.86 1:14.42 800m: 9:52.13 1:10.72

6. JODOIN, Olivia 16 GO 9:59.31 696
100m: 1:11.03 1:11.03 300m: 3:41.42 1:15.57 500m: 6:12.17 1:15.27 700m: 8:45.51 1:17.10
200m: 2:25.85 1:14.82 400m: 4:56.90 1:15.48 600m: 7:28.41 1:16.24 800m: 9:59.31 1:13.80

7. CHARAPOVA, Kira 15 GO 10:01.19 689
100m: 1:11.54 1:11.54 300m: 3:45.71 1:16.91 500m: 6:18.37 1:16.13 700m: 8:50.53 1:16.05
200m: 2:28.80 1:17.26 400m: 5:02.24 1:16.53 600m: 7:34.48 1:16.11 800m: 10:01.19 1:10.66

8. DUENAS CASTILLO, Cesia J 16 NEKI 10:05.79 674
100m: 1:11.92 1:11.92 300m: 3:42.62 1:15.52 500m: 6:16.50 1:17.40 700m: 8:51.51 1:17.80
200m: 2:27.10 1:15.18 400m: 4:59.10 1:16.48 600m: 7:33.71 1:17.21 800m: 10:05.79 1:14.28

9. DUFFEY, Rowan 15 SWOTT 10:15.48 642
100m: 1:11.21 1:11.21 300m: 3:46.45 1:18.28 500m: 6:23.31 1:18.92 700m: 9:01.13 1:18.77
200m: 2:28.17 1:16.96 400m: 5:04.39 1:17.94 600m: 7:42.36 1:19.05 800m: 10:15.48 1:14.35
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Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 235, Women, 800m Freestyle, 15 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

10. LEGER, Sarah 17 GO 10:18.10 634
100m: 1:11.27 1:11.27 300m: 3:46.76 1:17.82 500m: 700m: 9:01.86 1:19.11
200m: 2:28.94 1:17.67 400m: 5:05.12 1:18.36 600m: 7:42.75 800m: 10:18.10 1:16.24

11. KINSELLA, Hanna 17 TMSC 10:23.28 618
100m: 1:10.98 1:10.98 300m: 3:45.49 1:17.64 500m: 6:27.13 1:21.01 700m: 9:06.24 1:19.38
200m: 2:27.85 1:16.87 400m: 5:06.12 1:20.63 600m: 7:46.86 1:19.73 800m: 10:23.28 1:17.04

12. RUSHENAS, Chloe 16 GO 10:31.77 594
100m: 1:10.70 1:10.70 300m: 3:50.24 1:20.33 500m: 6:33.00 1:21.15 700m: 9:14.90 1:20.39
200m: 2:29.91 1:19.21 400m: 5:11.85 1:21.61 600m: 7:54.51 1:21.51 800m: 10:31.77 1:16.87

13. THOMLINSON, Ava 15 NKB 10:43.04 563
100m: 1:13.55 1:13.55 300m: 3:54.81 1:20.74 500m: 6:38.73 1:22.42 700m: 9:23.02 1:21.65
200m: 2:34.07 1:20.52 400m: 5:16.31 1:21.50 600m: 8:01.37 1:22.64 800m: 10:43.04 1:20.02

14. BAYLISS, Brooklynn 16 NBYT 11:04.33 511
100m: 1:18.14 1:18.14 300m: 4:06.92 1:24.56 500m: 6:55.26 1:24.32 700m: 9:44.19 1:24.54
200m: 2:42.36 1:24.22 400m: 5:30.94 1:24.02 600m: 8:19.65 1:24.39 800m: 11:04.33 1:20.14

15. EVANS, Mavis 16 NKB 11:10.72 496
100m: 1:16.96 1:16.96 300m: 4:06.59 1:25.64 500m: 6:56.79 1:25.32 700m: 9:47.49 1:25.26
200m: 2:40.95 1:23.99 400m: 5:31.47 1:24.88 600m: 8:22.23 1:25.44 800m: 11:10.72 1:23.23

16. FRIGON, Millie-Rose 15 NG 11:12.12 493
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:12.12

17. MILLER, Devyn 17 NKB 11:23.85 468
100m: 1:18.31 1:18.31 300m: 4:12.94 1:26.92 500m: 7:07.97 1:26.93 700m: 10:00.84 1:25.24
200m: 2:46.02 1:27.71 400m: 5:41.04 1:28.10 600m: 8:35.60 1:27.63 800m: 11:23.85 1:23.01

DNS KEARNS, Lyv 15 NKB
DNS GAGNON, Leanne 16 CARAT

WDR DRAGOVIC, Mia 16 NG

15 years and older, Men

1. PERSHUKEVICH, Alexander 16 SWOTT 8:50.87 776
100m: 1:00.20 1:00.20 300m: 3:13.05 1:07.32 500m: 5:29.68 1:08.30 700m: 7:45.75 1:08.12
200m: 2:05.73 1:05.53 400m: 4:21.38 1:08.33 600m: 6:37.63 1:07.95 800m: 8:50.87 1:05.12

2. PANTAROTTO, Zachary 17 SWOTT 8:53.10 766
100m: 1:00.61 1:00.61 300m: 3:15.91 1:08.41 500m: 5:32.13 1:07.97 700m: 7:47.32 1:07.40
200m: 2:07.50 1:06.89 400m: 4:24.16 1:08.25 600m: 6:39.92 1:07.79 800m: 8:53.10 1:05.78

3. CALZADA GIL DEPAREJA, Juan J 15 NKB 8:56.57 751
100m: 1:04.79 1:04.79 300m: 3:24.28 1:09.92 500m: 5:39.47 1:06.05 700m: 7:52.51 1:06.24
200m: 2:14.36 1:09.57 400m: 4:33.42 1:09.14 600m: 6:46.27 1:06.80 800m: 8:56.57 1:04.06

4. LANCA, Samuel 17 SWOTT 9:01.24 732
100m: 1:04.11 1:04.11 300m: 3:25.20 1:10.55 500m: 5:42.42 1:06.90 700m: 7:55.95 1:07.09
200m: 2:14.65 1:10.54 400m: 4:35.52 1:10.32 600m: 6:48.86 1:06.44 800m: 9:01.24 1:05.29

5. WEISS-REID, Maxime 16 GO 9:12.22 689
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 9:12.22
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Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 235, Men, 800m Freestyle, 15 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

6. BOYER, Julian 16 SWOTT 9:12.61 688
100m: 1:04.85 1:04.85 300m: 3:26.02 1:10.23 500m: 5:45.60 1:09.34 700m: 8:05.46 1:09.26
200m: 2:15.79 1:10.94 400m: 4:36.26 1:10.24 600m: 6:56.20 1:10.60 800m: 9:12.61 1:07.15

7. PEJIC, Nolan 17 NKB 9:18.19 667
100m: 1:05.25 1:05.25 300m: 3:27.79 1:11.46 500m: 5:50.33 1:10.69 700m: 8:10.54 1:09.51
200m: 2:16.33 1:11.08 400m: 4:39.64 1:11.85 600m: 7:01.03 1:10.70 800m: 9:18.19 1:07.65

8. MACDONALD, Teagan 15 NKB 9:19.59 662
100m: 1:04.51 1:04.51 300m: 3:24.81 1:10.64 500m: 5:46.76 1:11.32 700m: 8:09.83 1:11.44
200m: 2:14.17 1:09.66 400m: 4:35.44 1:10.63 600m: 6:58.39 1:11.63 800m: 9:19.59 1:09.76

9. SENECAL, Malyk 15 NG 9:22.29 653
100m: 1:05.07 1:05.07 300m: 3:27.00 1:10.93 500m: 5:49.58 1:11.04 700m: 8:12.62 1:11.52
200m: 2:16.07 1:11.00 400m: 4:38.54 1:11.54 600m: 7:01.10 1:11.52 800m: 9:22.29 1:09.67

10. CAMERON, Beckett 15 SWOTT 9:22.66 652
100m: 1:06.63 1:06.63 300m: 3:29.71 1:12.00 500m: 5:52.08 1:11.28 700m: 8:13.89 1:10.90
200m: 2:17.71 1:11.08 400m: 4:40.80 1:11.09 600m: 7:02.99 1:10.91 800m: 9:22.66 1:08.77

11. TOEWS, Jonah 15 BAD 9:31.58 621
100m: 1:04.31 1:04.31 300m: 3:25.44 1:10.60 500m: 5:45.98 1:09.90 700m: 8:16.14 1:16.83
200m: 2:14.84 1:10.53 400m: 4:36.08 1:10.64 600m: 6:59.31 1:13.33 800m: 9:31.58 1:15.44

12. TURGEON, Theodore 16 CARAT 9:37.44 603
100m: 1:08.83 1:08.83 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 9:37.44

13. MOREAU, Logan 15 NKB 9:37.66 602
100m: 1:06.47 1:06.47 300m: 3:33.17 1:13.41 500m: 5:59.77 1:12.63 700m: 8:25.86 1:12.99
200m: 2:19.76 1:13.29 400m: 4:47.14 1:13.97 600m: 7:12.87 1:13.10 800m: 9:37.66 1:11.80

14. KIM, Sungyoun 16 NKB 9:40.77 592
100m: 1:07.82 1:07.82 300m: 3:34.11 1:12.97 500m: 6:00.00 1:13.35 700m: 8:27.97 1:14.34
200m: 2:21.14 1:13.32 400m: 4:46.65 1:12.54 600m: 7:13.63 1:13.63 800m: 9:40.77 1:12.80

15. MCCORMICK, Liam 16 SWOTT 9:45.81 577
100m: 1:06.28 1:06.28 300m: 3:31.41 1:12.88 500m: 5:59.42 1:14.68 700m: 8:31.21 1:15.99
200m: 2:18.53 1:12.25 400m: 4:44.74 1:13.33 600m: 7:15.22 1:15.80 800m: 9:45.81 1:14.60

16. BERNIER, Marc-Antoine 19 CARAT 9:48.04 571
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 9:48.04

17. BUZER, Eyal 16 MST 9:59.84 538
100m: 1:11.18 1:11.18 300m: 3:44.37 1:16.85 500m: 6:14.03 1:15.89 700m: 8:46.79 1:15.98
200m: 2:27.52 1:16.34 400m: 4:58.14 1:13.77 600m: 7:30.81 1:16.78 800m: 9:59.84 1:13.05

18. MOREL, Olivier 15 CARAT 10:45.98 430
100m: 1:13.44 1:13.44 300m: 3:56.31 1:22.30 500m: 6:42.56 1:22.95 700m: 9:27.03 1:22.34
200m: 2:34.01 1:20.57 400m: 5:19.61 1:23.30 600m: 8:04.69 1:22.13 800m: 10:45.98 1:18.95

19. PILLAY, Stephen 16 NKB 11:21.08 367
100m: 1:17.66 1:17.66 300m: 4:11.49 1:27.51 500m: 7:06.67 1:26.45 700m: 9:59.08 1:25.43
200m: 2:43.98 1:26.32 400m: 5:40.22 1:28.73 600m: 8:33.65 1:26.98 800m: 11:21.08 1:22.00

DNS WANG, Eddie 15 NKB


